
Age Group Results
Place Male Female

Overall Winner Overall Winner

1st Noah Wood 18:36 Jonna Krabill 21:55

Masters Winner Masters Winner

Ed Hood 20:32 Patti Moore 22:22

14 & Under 14 & Under

1st N/A Patton Mitchell 26:27

2nd N/A Mekenzie Shanahan 27:34

3rd N/A Bethany Frick

15 - 19 15 - 19

1st N/A N/A

2nd N/A N/A

3nd N/A N/A

20 - 29 20 - 29

1st Steven Shade 20:57 Christien Cullen 28:23

2nd Tyler Smith 23:00 Mary Daisy 29:10

3rd Armando Martinez 24:10 Maggie Swyer 29:51

30 - 39 30 - 39

1st Harry Holden 24:07 Lora Cole 22:03

2nd Michael Williams 27:11 Leigh Biggerman 22:34

3rd Michael Shockley 29:11 Jean Taylor 25:33

40 - 49 40 - 49

1st Steve Annis 23:17 Lauren Shanahan 24:28

2nd Todd Smallwood 23:34 Sue Carpenter 24:56

3rd George Bush 24:19 Allison Klebe 27:31
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50 - 59 50 - 59

1st Richard Uslan 21:42 Tracey Burch 26:25

2nd Thomas Lowe 22:55 Sue Snyder-Carroll 28:00

3rd Frank Emig 30:04 Rebecca McWilliams 31:18

60 & Over 60 & Over

1st Robert Wolhar 25:47 N/A

2nd Ronald Baunchalk 26:34 N/A

3rd Tom Davis 32:50 N/A

Male Walkers Female Walkers

1st Jim Lyons 37:44 Donna Barratt 35:08

2nd Sean Rox 41:14 Phyllis Brian 37:19

3rd Phillip Cropper 46:10 Carol Snair 39:00

Complete Results
Place Name Sex Age Time

1 Noah Wood M 25 18:36

2 Steven Shade M 26 20:57

3 Mike Hitch M 49 21:02

4 Richard Uslan M 55 21:42

5 Jonna Krabill F 26 21:55

6 Lora Cole F 38 22:03

7 Leigh Biggerman F 35 22:34

8 Tyler Smith M 24 23:00

9 Steve Annis M 46 23:17

10 Todd Smallwood M 40 23:34

11 Harry Holden M 37 24:07

12 Armando Martinez M 28 24:10

13 George Bush M 47 24:19

14 Lauren Shanahan F 41 24:28

15 Tom Lukowski M 49 24:55

16 Sue Carpenter F 42 24:56

17 Chaz Loskarn M 25 25:19

18 Jean Taylor F 38 25:33

19 Robert Wolner M 60 25:47

20 Thomas Lowe M 50 25:55

21 Mark Laforest M 48 26:20

22 Tracey Burch F 51 26:25

23 Patton Mitchell F 15 26:27

24 Ronald Baunchalk M 71 26:34



25 Judy Sieg F 38 26:48

26 Maggie Miller F 30 26:58

27 Michael Williams M 36 27:11

28 Allison Klebe F 40 27:31

29 McKenzie Shanahan F 12 27:34

30 Kerri Curran F 45 27:42

31 Lora Walinkas F 45 27:42

32 Sue Snyder Carroll F 57 28:00

33 Christine Cullen F 26 28:23

34 Chistine Bielenda F 49 28:45

35 Mary Daisy F 25 29:10

36 Michael Shockley M 31 29:11

37 Stanford Moyer M 40 29:30

38 Maggie Dwyer F 26 29:51

39 Sherry Krantz F 37 29:56

40 Becky Thompson F 31 30:02

41 Frank Emig M 58 30:04

42 Valeriya Volkova F 25 30:11

43 Lori Martin F 39 31:08

44 Rebecca McWilliams F 51 31:18

45 Donna Kupec F 55 31:41

46 Susan Pitsenbarger F 49 32:09

47 Andrea Crosley F 26 32:14

48 Shanon Lunger F 26 32:15

49 Chad Rogers M 37 32:27

50 Bob Frick M 47 32:44

51 Tom Davis M 59 32:50

52 Tucker Coleyhan M 36 32:21

53 Deb Laforest F 46 33:28

54 Judy Smith F 54 33:30

55 Jonna O Connell F 28 33:37

56 Sue Flynn F 57 34:06

57 Rochelle Mooney F 44 34:10

58 Mike Rotwein M 44 34:28

59 Carla Perrrott F 54 34:55

60 Ginger William F 40 34:56

61 Donna Barrett F 55 35:08

62 Julia Kohut F 58 35:28

63 Bethany Frick F 16 35:43

64 Linda Ramsey F 43 35:48

65 Haley Ramsey F 13 35:52

66 Mark Tingle M 40 36:00

67 Rhonda Frick F 44 36:05

68 Justin Goran M 22 36:27



69 Dustin RiVkind M 23 36:59

70 Diane Stulz F 46 37:16

71 Phyllis Brian F 61 37:19

72 Jim Lyons M 74 37:44

73 Albie Espisito M 37 38:06

74 Sandra Phelps F 43 38:22

75 Carol Snair F 61 37:19

76 Susan Still F 49 39:01

77 Debbie Johnson F 50 39:02

78 Margaret Rotwein F 46 39:03

79 Chloe Maykrantz F 11 39:07

80 Reagan Shanahan F 9 39:09

81 Kelly Hipp F 61 39:11

82 Ina Wolf F 48 40:12

83 Olive Mawyer F 38 40:37

84 Sean Rox M 35 41:14

85 Helen Muckel Bauer F 65 41:41

86 Kelly McLaughlin F 37 41:44

87 Linda Tucker F 42 41:45

88 Connie Collins F 48 42:53

89 Beverly Snyder F 62 42:56

90 Constance Phipps F 58 43:17

91 Tracy Greaney F 52 43:38

92 Tammy Simington F 42 43:45

93 Amy Katz F 38 43:47

94 Mariah Pletcher F 28 45:05

95 Sally Burke F 41 46:09

96 Phillip Cropper M 32 46:10

97 Laila Mirza F 8 46:15

98 Zainab Mirza F 10 46:48

99 Shari Shanahn F 44 46:49

100 Shirley Dobranski F 63 46:52

101 Melinda Cody F 26 46:57

102 Norbert Mockelbauer M 65 46:58

103 Mary Serpe F 43 46:59

104 Kim Walduogel F 34 48:07

105 Zerra Mirza F 6 48:08

106 Ruby Mirza F 38 48:10

107 Davind Wala M 40 48:15

108 Brad Schlotterbeck M 39 48:16

109 Susan Saraceni F 41 48:23

110 Partty Dundore F 43 48:44

111 Charlotte Dieter F 64 48:45

112 Marian Gibbons F 51 49:02



113 Carrie Morrison F 59 49:14

114 Holly Still F 48 51:53

115 Lynn Smiroldo F 46 51:54

116 Carmen Bezos F 63 52:01

117 Joyce Baker F 66 52:02

118 Sally Borzayer F 50 53:08

119 Darlene Szczeszek F 55 53:09

120 Joan Freeny F 50 53:13

121 Nancy McLaughlin F 55 53:16

122 Riya Hundley F 74 53:18

123 Rita Wobber F 66 53:19

124 Priscilla Minnich F 66 53:20

125 Hugo Voogd M 60 53:21

126 Roy Williams M 61 53:22

127 Victoria Williams F 60 53:23

128 Janet Twinning F 50 53:24

129 Marina Wheeler F 10 53:25

130 Ruth Waters F 49 53:26

131 Trent Crame M 13 55:05

132 Ian Crame M 10 55:06

133 Judy Zanti F 58 55:08

134 Kim Crame F 42 55:49

135 Nina Wheeler F 42 55:51

136 Amina Shade F 26 55:52

137 Nancy Dofflemyer F 51 56:02

138 Sydney F 56 56:02

139 Laura Cody F 28 56:03

140 Debbie Dickerson F 51 56:06

141 Jeanne Dean F 82 56:15

142 Amy Suecker F 54 56:17

143 Chuck Dofflemyer M 51 56:30

144 Bonnie Robertson F 63 56:38

145 Degrange F 68 56:39

146 Linda Williams F 62 56:51

147 Lindal Macleish F 57 57:17

148 Nancy Ade F 54 57:18

149 Judith Bouligny F 63 57:24

150 Suellen D'alelio F 70 57:25

151 Marianna Freeman F 62 58:20

152 Betty Kuenner F 63 58:21

153 Yuette Forsman F 46 58:40


